
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Gießen Erwachsene  

Klasse: Herren D Einzel       13.09.2015 Langgöns

A1 3

0

Stein, Michael
SV Ger m. 1929 Inheiden

F2

B2

3

2

-9,5,-11,8,5

Becker, Christian

Zitzer, Daniel
T SG 1883 Loll ar

TSV Kl ein- Linden

E1

D2

0

3

-4,-8,-10

Hecker , Janek

Dasdan, Sener
SV 1928 Gei lshausen

SV Grün-Weiß Gießen 1952

G2

C1

1

3

7,-9,-9,-9

Sagrauske, Frank

Fensterer, Christian
SV 1928 Gei lshausen

TSV Kl ein- Linden

D1

C2

3

1

10,8,-9,9

Sarkis, Melkun

Seth, Walter
TSG 1893 Lei hges tern

TV 08 Grüning en

E2

F1

1

3

-8,8,-6,-4

Heckner, Axel

Gerlach, Heiko
SV Grün-Weiß Gießen 1952

SV Ger m. 1929 Inheiden

G1

A2

3

2

6,12,-3,-6,13

Neuhof, Dirk

Budak, Lukas
NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

TSG 1893 Lei hges tern

B1

0

3Frank, Holger
SV Ger m. 1929 Inheiden

3

0

8,4,5

Stein, Michael

Becker, Christian

3

2

-6,-9,9,7,8

Dasdan, Sener

Fensterer, Christian

3

0

9,8,12

Sarkis, Melkun

Gerlach, Heiko

2

3

7,- 4,-4,8,-8

Neuhof , Dirk

Frank, Holger

Viertelfinale

3

0

2,12,9

Stein, Michael

Dasdan, Sener

3

0

13,6,3

Sarkis, Melkun

Frank, Holger

Halbfinale

2

3

5,6,-9,-9,-8

Stein, Michael

Sarkis, Melkun

Finale


